3.Lauf D-Cup @
02.-02.09.2023 %N%

Eleven3,5/ Group 1

Heat 1 Heat 2 Result
Pos Nr. Competitor Country License Laps Time Laps Time Laps Time
1 1 Petrlik Lukas Czech Republic CZ38-07 33 15:20.5 33 15:18.9 33 15:18.9
2 2 Navratil Tommi Czech Republic CZ38-01 24 11:18.1 1 11:574 24 11:18.1
3 4 Lamac Adam Czech Republic CZ351-20 18 10:02.1 2 7:16.2 18 10:02.1
4 3 Ludvik Jakub Czech Republic CZ351-16 7 15:08.6 15 15:30.1 15 15:30.1

Referee: Referee -1 - Licensed to: Soren Kratzschmar



3.Lauf D-Cup @
02.-03.09.2023 %’

FSR3,5 Standard3,5 / Group 1

Heat 1 Heat 2 Result
Pos Nr. Competitor Country License Laps Time Laps Time Laps Time
1 4 PreuBl Torsten Germany FSR-D-061 48 20:15.0 50 20:11.9 50 20:11.9
2 7 Weichhaus Dirk Germany FSR-D-099 49 20:01.6 49 19:26.0 49 19:26.0
3 9 PreuB} Volker Germany FSR-D-050 48 20:00.8 38 20:11.1 48 20:00.8
4 1 Sticka Jaroslav Czech Republic CZ38-09 40 20:14.5 40 20:14.5
5 5 OlbinskiBartosz Poland POL-532 28 20:09.7 29 16:06.5 29 16:06.5
6 6 Lamacova Romana Czech Republic CZ351-21 13 7:04.6 28 20:27.9 28 20:27.9
7 3 Ciechanski Andrzej Poland POL-595 15 12:20.9 15 12:20.9
8 8 Ludek Matl Czech Republic CZ57-1 14 20:35.0 14 20:35.0
9 10 Tillova Ivana Czech Republic CZ65-05 3 17:07.8 11 16:42.7 11 16:42.7
10 2 Petrlikova Eva Czech Republic CZ38-08

Referee: Referee -1 - Licensed to: Soren Kratzschmar



3.Lauf D-Cup
02.-03.09.2023 Hagenwerder

Final results: FSRV 3,5

Pos Competitor
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Sticka David
Helmund Carsten
Rajnish Adam
Weichhaus Dirk
Malyszczyk Mike
Segebarth Noah
Zahariev Ivaylo
Kuban Tomas
Sprie Daniel
Zdravkov Plamen
Raab Steffen
Preull Nadin
Sloup Michal
Belling Frank
Kortylak Tilo
Sticka Matyas
Malachiwski Olek
Schneider Bodo
Galus Jerzy
Wiegandt Mario

Referee: Referee

Country
Czech Republic
Germany
Czech Republic
Germany
Germany
Germany
Bulgaria

Czech Republic
Germany
Bulgaria
Germany
Germany
Czech Republic
Germany
Germany
Czech Republic
Poland
Germany
Poland
Germany

License
CZ38-11
D-1912
CZ79-29
FSR-D-099
D-1284
D-285
BG-331
CZ38-39
D-245
BG-40
D-1330
FSR-D-089
CZ182-33
D-2207
D-224
CZ38-15
POL-742
D-214
POL-522
D-2438

Elimination
Laps Time

41 0.0
50 20:00.2
49 20:19.8
39 20:02.7
48 20:22.9
41 18:58.3
42 20:22.1
40 20:18.2
47 20:21.5
50 20:05.7
42 20:20.9
53 20:16.8
35 20:00.0
34 20:22.7
33 20:28.2
32 17:32.5
25 16:32.5
17 18:05.2

Final
Laps Time
80 30:11.0
79 30:17.7
76 30:04.7
71 30:19.0
64 30:00.5
64 30:08.5
64 30:18.8
59 23:32.6
54 21:02.2
52 30:39.5
50 30:21.9

Licensed to: Soren Kratzschmar



3.Lauf D-Cup
02.-03.09.2023 Hagenwerder

Final results: FSRV 7,5

Pos Competitor
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Kuban Tomas
Navratil Josef

Kratzschmar Max
Dziergwa Ryszard

Sticka David

Zdravkov Plamen

Vanérka Matgj
Smetak Bohumil
Gnietko Mariusz
Muth Steffen
Belling Frank
Rajnish Michal
Miiller Tomas

Ciechanski Franek

Rajnish Jaroslav
Kuhfahl Dietmar

Leventinov Teodor

Petrlik Lukas
Riedel Tim

Raab Steffen
Preull Nadin
Sprie Daniel
Helmund Carsten
Mohr Jan
Ostadal Jiri
Mohr Ralph
Gittler Ingolf
Schneider Bodo

Olbinski Krzysztof

Referee: Referee

Country
Czech Republic
Czech Republic
Germany
Poland

Czech Republic
Bulgaria

Czech Republic
Czech Republic
Poland
Germany
Germany
Czech Republic
Germany
Poland

Czech Republic
Germany
Bulgaria

Czech Republic
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Czech Republic
Germany
Germany
Germany
Poland

License
CZ38-39
CZz48-07
D-572
POL-431
CZ38-11
BG-40

CZ 134-06
CZ38-03
POL-501F
D-1023
D-2207
CZ79-18
D-178
POL-594
CZ79-14
D-260
BG-142
CZ38-07
D-1846
D-1330
FSR-D-089
D-245
D-1912
D-447
CZ351-13
D-148
D-284
D-214
POL-533

Elimination
Laps Time

57 20:12.6
54 20:15.4
55 20:15.2
55 20:15.7
56 20:15.3
54 20:10.7
52 20:19.3
52 20:21.2
56 20:17.0
56 20:06.8
51 13:44.7
54 13:39.8
51 20:02.9
51 20:08.7
51 20:16.8
51 20:22.2
49 20:00.4
47 13:23.8
42 19:38.7
42 20:00.5
42 20:07.5
37 17:43.9
36 13:24.6
34 13:38.4
32 16:10.2
27 20:17.8
24 10:13.2
22 20:14.2
16 20:15.0

Final
Laps Time
84 30:13.1
84 30:19.0
84 30:21.2
75 28:09.0
70 30:17.4
68 25:15.7
59 30:06.2
50 30:10.9
42 15:59.2
18 7:06.6
13 10:31.3
12 4:29.1

Licensed to: Soren Kratzschmar



3.Lauf D-Cup
02.-03.09.2023 Hagenwerder

Final results: FSRV 15

Pos Competitor
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Sticka David
Vanerka Matej
Preul3 Volker

Country
Czech Republic
Czech Republic
Germany

Schottelndreier WiebGermany

Raab Steffen
Olbinska Hanna
Wiegandt Mario

Germany
Poland
Germany

Schoéttelndreier ThonGermany

Miiller Tomas

Sprie Daniel
Waligora Stefan
Pecylle Sascha
Leventinov Teodor
Schambach Martin
Ciechanski Franek
Hajek Karel
Vaclav Till

Gittler Ingolf
Smetak Bohumil
Mohr Jan

Kronert Berth
Kuban Tomas
Malyszczyk Mike
Zdravkov Plamen
Rajnish Adam
Segebarth Daniel
Wilczek Werner
Zahariev Ivaylo
Ostadal Jiri

Referee: Referee

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Bulgaria
Germany
Poland

Czech Republic
Czech Republic
Germany
Czech Republic
Germany
Germany
Czech Republic
Germany
Bulgaria

Czech Republic
Germany
Germany
Bulgaria

Czech Republic

License
CZ38-11
CZ 134-06
FSR-D-050
D-998
D-1330
POL-534
D-2438
D-4193
D-178
D-245
D-3879
D-496
BG-142
D-1245
POL-594
CZ 182-18
CZ65-09
D-284
CZ38-03
D-447
D-1533
CZ38-39
D-1284
BG-40
CZ79-29
D-703
D-1359
BG-331
CZ351-13

Elimination
Laps Time

59 20:04.1
56 20:19.5
59 20:15.2
57 20:12.1
60 20:13.5
56 20:17.5
59 20:15.1
57 20:20.8
58 20:03.4
60 20:13.5
63 20:16.7
57 20:09.3
55 18:26.9
53 20:04.5
52 17:56.6
52 20:12.0
52 20:15.9
50 20:02.9
49 20:07.3
48 20:01.6
48 20:11.0
48 20:11.4
47 20:07.3
45 15:28.4
38 20:21.5
37 12:09.4
37 20:13.1
20 19:54.3
5 10:55.0

Final
Laps Time
85 30:05.2
82 29:32.5
81 28:57.1
81 29:29.6
74 30:11.1
65 23:52.7
57 29:55.4
56 28:23.9
47 21:08.6
42 23:06.3
34 12:21.8

Licensed to: Soren Kratzschmar



3.Lauf D-Cup g@%
02.-03.09.2023 Hagenwerder

Final results: FSR 'V 27

Elimination Final
Pos Competitor Country License Laps Time Laps Time

1 Jéhnich Frank Germany D-1844 58 20:08.9 82 30:12.4
2 Sticka David Czech Republic CZ38-11 61 13:11.4 76 30:08.3
3  Pecylle Sascha Germany D-496 56 13:21.4 71 30:03.5
4 Zdravkov Plamen  Bulgaria BG-40 59 20:04.0 55 30:01.2
5 Vanerka Petr Czech Republic CZ 134-04 54 20:07.3 53 26:48.9
6 Kriatzschmar Séren Germany D-445 59 20:18.3 49 17:35.8
7 Konnemann Sven  Germany D-2119 52 20:16.3 49 30:21.4
8 Hajek Karel Czech Republic CZ 182-18 54 20:00.0 45 30:12.9
9 Riedel Ronny Germany D-1847 62 20:11.9 31 10:29.9
10 Cienciala Adam Germany FSR-D- 60 20:15.9 27 12:44.8
11 Kortylak Tilo Germany D-224 57 20:01.2 25 9:29.9
12 Scholl Lutz-Rainer Germany FSR-D-153 54 13:21.0 10 10:17.6
13 Leventinov Teodor Bulgaria BG-142 50 20:06.1

14 Ludek Matl Czech Republic CZ57-1 40 20:26.6

15 Waligora Stefan Germany D-3879 38 17:52.7

16 Kronert Berth Germany D-1533 33 20:02.8

17 Moller Marcus Germany FSR-D-111 29 13:19.2

18 Riedel Rainer Germany D-1845 22 12:02.0

Referee: Referee -1 - Licensed to: Soren Kratzschmar



3.Lauf D-Cup

02.-03.09.2023 Hagenwerder

Final results: FSRV 35

Pos Competitor

1 Jédhnich Frank
Zdravkov Plamen
Vanérka Petr
Riedel Rainer
Rosin Horst
Cienciala Adam
Moller Marcus
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Referee: Referee

Country
Germany
Bulgaria

Czech Republic
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

License
D-1844
BG-40

CZ 134-04
D-1845
D-1377
FSR-D-
FSR-D-111

Elimination
Laps Time

81 27:49.1
81 30:01.0
78 30:19.1
74 30:01.6
73 30:17.9
64 23:38.6
46 30:09.0

Final
Laps Time

Licensed to: Soren Kratzschmar



